Naam

Balty

Bara

Boeye
Culus
Daspremont
De jaegher
De Laet

De Wachter
Goovaerts
Goubert
Heyrman
Honnay
Jason

Krier
Laleman
Messiaen
Morette
Naeyaert
Neel
Suetens
Swannet
Tilman
Timmerman
Tribolet
Van Hout
Vanderplancke
Verbist
Verluyten
Wayaffe

Voornaam

Pierre
Paul
Dieter
Thomas
Thomas
Arthur
Nicholas
Jonas
Wannes
Cedric
Arlo
Nathan
Gerin
Yohan
Kobe
Benjamin
Bastien
Louis
Tim
Tom
Frederik
Nicolas
Wouter
Guillaume
Glenn
Erwin
Hans
Laurens
Jonathan

Cat

H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18
H18

Club

NSTT
TRIGT

TITAN
ETC
TDL
BRTC
SP&O
SP&O
TRIBE
ATRIAC
TITAN
ATCC
LTTL
TRIGT
BATSTH
TBT
BRTC
KTT
GETC
NSTT
TBT
BATSH
SMO
TRIGT
SPTC
GETC
SP&O



